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Building Staff List 
444 South Flower Street Los Angeles, CA 90071 

 
 

Departments E-Mail Office Phone 
 
Property Management – CBRE 

  

Ellisa Glover (General Manager) ellisa.glover@cbre.com 213-624-3229 
Angelica Powell (Senior Real Estate Manager) angelica.powell@cbre.com 213-624-3229 
Jessica Wang (Meeting and Events Supervisor) jessica.wang1@cbre.com 213-624-3229 
Dao Nguyen (Senior Real Estate Accountant) 

   
dao.nguyen1@cbre.com 

 
213-624-3229 

Engineering –  ABM Engineering  
  

Paul Warnstedt (Chief Engineer) paul.warnstedt@444southflower.net  213-624-5155 
Warren Jones (Assistant Chief Engineer) warren.jones@444southflower.net 213-624-5150 
Sam Guillen (Lead Engineer) samuel.guillen@444southflower.net 213-624-5150 

Security - Allied Universal Security Services 
  

Carlos Celaya (Security Director) carlos.celaya@444southflower.net 213-624-6319 
Pierre Ahnert (Post Commander) pierre.ahnert@444southflower.net 213-624-6319 
Security/Main Lobby Console securityconsole@444southflower.net 213-624-6319 

Parking – LAZ Parking  
  

Miguel Velasquez (Parking Manager) miguel.velasquez@444southflower.net  213-629-5276   
Olga Villagran (Assistant Parking Manager) olga.villagran@444southflower.net 213-629-5277    

Janitorial – ABM Janitorial Services 
  

Elizabeth Rios (Janitorial Project Manager) elizabeth.rios@444southflower.net 213-817-7039 
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Mandatory Contractors List 
444 South Flower Street Los Angeles, CA 90071 

 
 
 

ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS (MEP): 
Syska Hennessy Group 
444 S Flower Street, Suite 2000 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
Email: madebanjo@syska.com 

 
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS (STRUCTURAL): 
Structural Focus 
19210 S. Vermont Ave., Building B 
Gardena, CA 90248 
Email: dcocke@structuralfocus.com 

 
AIR BALANCE: 
Win Aire 
15641 Chemical Lane, Suite A 
Huntington Beach, CA 92649 
Email: cjordan@winaire.com 

 
DAS SYSTEM: 
Connectivity Wireless Solutions 
2707 Main Street, suite 1 
Duluth, Georgia 30096 
Email: JAllen@connectivitywireless.com 

 
ELEVATORS: 
Otis Elevator Company 
2701 Media Center Drive, Suite 2 
Los Angeles, CA 90065 
Email: Glenn.Smith@otis.com 

 
FIRE LIFE SAFETY: 
Johnson Controls 
5770 Warland Dr. 
Cypress, CA 90630 
Email: Jack.C.Vandercook@jci.com 

 
Contact: 

 
Michael Adebanjo 

Phone: 310-312-0200 

 
 
Contact: 

 
 

David W. Cocke, S.E. 
Phone: 310-323-9113 

 
 
Contact: 

 
 

Chris Jordan 
Phone: 714-901-2747 

 
 
Contact: 

 
 

Jimmy Allen 
Phone: 678-264-7470 

 
 
Contact: 

 
 

Glenn Smith 
Phone: 323-342-4500 

 
 
Contact: 

 
 

Jack Vandercook 
657-337-6427 Phone: 
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MECHANICAL (HVAC) CONTROLS:   
Siemens Contact: Debbie Brenton 
6141 Katella Ave. Phone: 657-465-2201 
Cypress, CA. 90630   
Email: debbie.brenton@siemens.com   

SECURITY ACCESS SYSTEMS: 
  

Ollivier Corporation Contact: Chris Appleget 
8726 S Sepulveda Blvd Phone: 609-477-9198 
Los Angeles, CA 90045   
Email: Chrisappleget@olliviercorp.com   

TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND TELEVISION: 
Summit Riser Systems Contact: Christopher Adams 
15245 Alton Pkwy., Suite 200 Phone: 949-251-9266 
Irvine, CA 92618   
Email: cadams@summitrisersystems.com   
Riser Management Company   

 


